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Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 1J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Prater418
Harpeth TN

2.400 3.400 2.3002.7002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.200 9.0508.3008.4508.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.250 11.20011.000 11.35012.600 69.500
Place: 14 2T 7T 30* 1T 5T 1 

1 

Nicholas Kosarikov904
West Coast CA

4.000 3.600 2.7003.5002.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.950 7.8507.5006.4508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 9.350 13.20011.000 10.55012.550 69.000
Place: 6 41T 7T 1 3 39T 2 

2 

Parker Mann460
Indigo Gym NJ

3.200 3.500 2.7003.5003.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.300 8.7507.7007.2008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.850 10.500 12.10011.200 11.45011.800 68.900
Place: 24 24T 4 5 25T 2 3 

3 

Bode Ticknor324
Great Northern MN

3.200 3.300 2.9002.7003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.900 7.5508.6007.9508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.950 12.05011.300 10.15012.200 68.650
Place: 17T 11* 2 6 12* 45T 4 

4 

Cooper Mohatt636
Omaha Gym NE

2.200 3.200 2.3002.4002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.150 9.000 8.6509.0507.7508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.200 10.650 11.35011.150 10.95012.200 68.500
Place: 11T 21 5T 17T 12T 19* 5 

5 

Kofi Wijesekera173
Chelsea Piers NY

4.000 3.200 2.3002.7002.7003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.550 8.7007.8507.4508.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.150 12.95010.550 11.00011.750 68.200
Place: 25T 32 29T 2 28T 18 6T

6T

Broderick Guild821
Texas Dreams

1.700 3.200 1.8002.1002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.300 8.9008.7508.2009.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.100 10.80010.550 10.70012.500 68.200
Place: 2 6T 29T 44 4 32T 6T

6T

Matthew Guiliano415
Harpeth TN

2.200 3.100 2.5002.3003.2003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.200 8.5508.4007.8008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.000 11.10010.400 11.05012.300 68.000
Place: 13 8T 33T 34T 8T 16T 8T

8T

Ty Herzing163
Centre Elite PA

2.200 3.500 2.5002.5003.0003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.100 8.7008.7007.9008.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.900 10.90010.900 11.20012.600 68.000
Place: 36T 15T 10* 42 1T 11* 8T

8T

Roman Alfaro109
Bart Conner OK

2.400 3.200 2.4002.5002.6003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.900 8.5007.6008.3508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 10.950 11.65010.100 10.90012.100 67.650
Place: 19T 11T 42 12T 15T 21T 10 

10 
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Andon Karr781
Simpsonville Gym SC

4.000 3.600 2.8003.3002.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.750 7.800 7.9007.1008.7507.600

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___-0.300-0.100
Final: 11.700 10.950 12.45010.400 10.70011.400 67.600
Place: 29T 11T 33T 3 43T 32T 11 

11 

Cyrus Parke507
Lakeshore IL

2.400 3.300 2.6002.6003.3003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.300 8.2008.4007.8508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__.___-0.300
Final: 12.050 11.150 11.15010.700 10.80011.600 67.450
Place: 15T 5 21T 33 32T 27 12 

12 

Cole Miller226
Denali AK

2.800 3.000 2.3002.2002.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.550 8.9009.0006.5509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.600 9.350 11.80010.900 11.20011.550 67.400
Place: 1 41T 10* 10 35T 11T 13T

13T

C.J. Sayavongsa70
American Acad IL

2.200 3.300 2.3002.4002.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.250 9.000 7.9508.8508.2508.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 11.700 10.750 11.45010.950 10.25012.300 67.400
Place: 29T 19 9 16 8T 42T 13T

13T

Jacob Mayer850
USA Flairs AZ

1.600 2.500 2.3002.2002.6003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.400 9.1009.0009.0008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.600 10.65010.900 11.40010.900 67.350
Place: 21T 1 10* 45 46 3T 15 

15 

Carson Crooks408
Hanover Gym PA

2.400 3.100 2.7003.3002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.900 8.7007.4507.9007.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.800 11.20010.750 11.40012.000 67.250
Place: 44 18 19T 30* 18T 3T 16 

16 

Carson Thibeault652
Paragon NTC MD

2.400 2.700 2.0002.5002.8003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.800 8.2008.1008.7509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 12.500 11.250 11.35010.300 10.20011.500 67.100
Place: 3 2T 36T 17* 38* 44 17 

17 

Miles Li581
Mini-Hops MN

2.200 3.500 2.6002.5002.8003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.900 7.9008.7008.3507.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 11.350 10.850 11.00010.900 10.50012.400 67.000
Place: 40T 17 10* 38T 6 41 18 

18 

Cameron Sloan450
Houston Gym Center

2.400 2.900 2.6003.1003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.950 8.7007.4007.0008.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.100 11.20010.200 11.30011.850 66.950
Place: 7T 33T 40 30* 23T 7T 19 

19 

Charlie Parks73
Amplitude GA

2.400 3.300 2.1002.3002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.900 8.8008.5007.8008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.400 11.30010.500 10.90012.200 66.900
Place: 34T 26T 32 20* 12* 21T 20 

20 
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Joseph Youhana840
Troy Gym MI

2.200 2.900 2.3002.2001.6003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.750 8.700 8.7508.9008.7009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 12.450 10.000 10.95010.800 11.05011.600 66.850
Place: 4 35T 18 41 32T 16T 21 

21 

Quentin Bellemin120
Bayshore Elite CA

2.200 3.300 2.5002.4003.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 7.800 8.350 8.7008.4508.0008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.100 10.00010.550 11.20011.650 66.750
Place: 9T 6T 29T 49 31 11* 22T

22T

Kelly Moriarty405
HIPE Gym MA

2.800 3.300 3.0003.5002.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.200 7.7006.6507.9507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.550 11.95010.150 10.70011.500 66.750
Place: 21T 22T 41 7 38* 32T 22T

22T

Hammet Lear562
Metropolitan WA

2.400 3.200 2.0002.6002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.400 9.3508.8507.8006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 10.450 10.700 11.25011.150 11.35011.600 66.500
Place: 48T 20 5T 27T 32T 5T 24 

24 

David Shirman136
Brestyan's MA

2.400 2.900 3.1002.4002.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.900 8.0008.2008.6008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 11.500 10.900 10.85010.300 11.10011.800 66.450
Place: 36T 15T 36T 43 25* 14T 25 

25 

Kael Childers225
Denali AK

2.300 3.000 2.0002.2002.8002.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.250 8.7009.0007.6008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.400 11.30010.900 10.70011.250 66.300
Place: 27T 26T 10* 20T 45 32T 26 

26 

Roberto Wheelock828
Texas Dreams

2.200 3.000 2.4002.1002.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.750 8.9008.8507.9009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 12.250 10.000 11.30010.650 11.30010.750 66.250
Place: 9T 35T 25T 20T 47 7T 27 

27 

Collin Cunningham475
International OH

2.400 3.300 2.5002.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.600 8.2507.7007.9507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.950 11.3009.900 10.75011.900 66.150
Place: 40T 11* 47 20* 21T 28T 28 

28 

Cameron Love290
Flipspot MI

2.800 2.700 2.0002.2003.0003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.850 9.050 8.0509.0006.8509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 12.000 9.550 11.65010.900 10.05011.750 65.900
Place: 17T 37 10* 12T 28T 48 29 

29 

Hunter Simpson239
EVO Gym FL

2.400 3.500 2.9002.9003.0003.300Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.550 7.2007.4508.0009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.000 10.30010.050 10.10012.050 65.800
Place: 7T 8T 43T 48 17 47 30T

30T
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Frederick Moeller158
Cascade Elite WA

1.600 2.700 2.3002.6002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.850 8.800 8.5508.4508.6507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.250 10.45010.750 10.85011.500 65.800
Place: 45T 2T 19T 47 38* 26 30T

30T

Anthony Ruscheinsky768
Salto Gym WI

2.800 3.300 2.8003.4003.0004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.700 8.7007.5006.4006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__.___-0.300
Final: 10.300 9.400 11.90010.600 11.50012.000 65.700
Place: 50 40 27T 8 18T 1 32T

32T

Connor McNally635
Omaha Gym NE

1.700 3.200 2.3003.2003.0003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.500 7.6008.0007.5008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 11.900 10.200 11.10010.900 9.90011.700 65.700
Place: 21T 31 10T 34T 30 49 32T

32T

Ade Simmons88
Armory Athletics AL

2.500 3.100 2.5002.9002.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.150 8.800 8.4008.0005.8009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.400 8.200 11.65010.600 10.90011.900 65.650
Place: 5 50 27T 12T 21T 21* 34T

34T

Isaiaah Cook567
Michigan Academy

2.400 2.900 2.5002.4002.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.200 7.1008.5507.9007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 11.750 10.500 11.05010.650 9.60012.100 65.650
Place: 27T 24T 25T 37 15T 50 34T

34T

Tommy Lampert148
Cahoy's NE

2.400 3.400 2.5003.0002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.850 8.4008.0006.8507.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 10.650 9.450 11.60010.700 10.90012.250 65.550
Place: 47 38T 21T 15 11 21* 36 

36 

Connor Beckel702
Queen City OH

2.400 3.200 2.2003.1002.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.650 8.3507.9006.9008.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.650 9.300 11.30010.700 10.55011.850 65.350
Place: 31T 43 21T 20* 23T 39T 37T

37T

Blake Ewy696
Pride Gym OK

2.300 3.000 2.6002.8003.2003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.400 8.0507.5007.2008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.400 11.25010.000 10.65011.400 65.350
Place: 31* 26T 45T 27T 43T 37 37T

37T

Aydin Khan803
Stumpfs Gym NY

2.400 2.900 2.3002.3002.7003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.700 8.6508.2508.3007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.000 11.10010.250 10.95010.600 65.350
Place: 38T 8T 38T 34T 49 19* 37T

37T

Leo Feuer784
Spartan Gym NJ

2.800 3.600 2.7002.6003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.850 8.0006.4507.1508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.250 11.3008.750 10.70012.450 65.250
Place: 25T 29T 50 20* 5 32T 40 

40 

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2021 Men's DP Nationals
Meet Results
May 13-16, 2021

Page: 5
Printed: 5/13/2021 3:33:10 PM

Men / 9 / 13 yrs
Session: 1J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carter Daniel27
Above the Bar TX

3.200 3.300 2.8003.3002.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.500 8.650 8.1008.4005.3507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 7.450 11.70011.700 10.90011.950 65.000
Place: 42 51 1 11 20 21T 41 

41 

Cole Crain481
Iron Cross TX

2.800 3.200 2.5002.5002.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.300 9.100 8.8008.2006.1007.450

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 10.450 8.900 11.00010.400 11.30012.300 64.350
Place: 48T 45 33T 38T 8T 7T 42 

42 

Daniel San Juanico689
Premier West IL

2.200 3.100 2.6002.7003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.750 8.450 8.1507.4506.9008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.050 10.100 9.9509.850 10.75011.550 64.250
Place: 15T 33T 48 50 35T 28T 43 

43 

Matthew Mohr804
Stumpfs Gym NY

2.400 2.900 2.1003.0002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.900 8.6507.5505.8508.250

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.650 8.450 11.25010.250 10.75011.800 64.150
Place: 31* 47 38T 27T 25* 28T 44 

44 

Nicholas Crone250
Elevate CA

2.800 3.200 3.3003.4003.1003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.300 7.8004.7007.4507.750

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___
Final: 11.450 10.250 11.3008.100 11.10011.500 63.700
Place: 38T 29T 51 20* 38T 14T 45 

45 

Jack Tompkins371
Gym World OH

3.300 2.500 2.3002.4002.4003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.200 7.8506.9507.3508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 11.950 9.450 12.2509.050 10.15010.700 63.550
Place: 19T 38T 49 4 48 45T 46 

46 

Ryan O'Malley554
Metro South MA

2.200 2.800 2.3002.6002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.750 8.4507.7505.6508.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.600 8.350 11.00010.050 10.75011.550 63.300
Place: 34T 48 43T 38T 35T 28T 47 

47 

Noah Halliburton276
EnRich TX

2.400 3.300 2.5003.3003.7003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.200 7.7507.0005.4007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.000 9.100 11.35010.000 10.25011.500 63.200
Place: 45T 44 45T 17* 38* 42T 48 

48 

Parker Bean203
Daggett MA

2.900 2.900 2.6002.2002.7003.100Diff:
Exec: 8.950 7.400 6.8508.8006.1008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.150 8.800 11.85010.700 9.45010.300 62.250
Place: 43 46 21T 9 50 51 49 

49 

Kolden Egbert302
GTC of Ohio

2.400 3.200 2.3002.7002.4003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.100 6.200 8.3008.5006.9008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-1.000__.___
Final: 12.200 8.300 10.50010.900 10.6009.400 61.900
Place: 11T 49 10T 46 51 38 50 

50 
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Jonathan Staples827
Texas Dreams

0.000 3.200 2.2002.3002.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 9.150 9.0509.2508.1500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-0.300__.___
Final: 0.000 10.550 0.00011.250 11.25012.350 45.400
Place: 51 22T 3 51 7 10 51 

51 
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